TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622
e-mail: admin@kittv.org
Streaming Videos:
www.kittv.org

WEEK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 12/23/2015

DATE TIME

12/23/2015

Wednesday
12:30 AM
12:54 AM
1.08 AM
1:15 AM
1:18 AM
1:26 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:28 AM
9:56 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:36 PM
1:53 PM
2:32 PM
2:48 PM
3:59 PM
4:23 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:58 PM
8:23 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

12/24/2015

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Advantage of Reducing Waste
EPA: Recipes for Eco Friendly Cleaning
EPA: Recycling 101

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
EPA: Mercury, The Magic Metal

EPA: Regional Ozone Action Program
Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

In the Fight #105

Tipp Memories

2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
Army News: Korean Connection
Music in the Library: Bethel Choir 2013
TC City Council

Christmas: Jack and Dale Behind the Scenes
BFTP: #30 Christmas Concert '93
Holiday Food 2013

MCSWD: Companion Gardening
WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn

Patriot Freedom Festival Parts | and Il
Dayton Gospel Music Connection
2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn

Mini Storytellers: The Christmas Story
Board of Education

Veterans Day Dayton VA 2015



Thursday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater

6:00 AM TC City Council
7:30 AM Board of Education
9:00 AM WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
10:11 AM Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn
10:35 AM Christmas: Little Witnesses
10:46 AM Northern Lights Orchestra Live
11:45 AM MCS&WD: Cover Crops
12:00 PM Pat's Praze
12:30 PM THS Holiday Concert
12:55 PM Holiday Food 2013
1:33 PM Holiday Gala 2014
2:26 PM Music in the Library: Flutes 2013
2:54 PM Music in the Library: Saxophone 2
3:16 PM 2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
3:44 PM Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn
4:22 PM Btwn the Pages: M. Fisher readings @ UMC
5:00 PM Tipp Memories
6:30 PM Veterans Day Dayton VA 2015
7:14 PM Music in the Library: Flutes, Etc
7:42 PM Music in the Library: TCUMC Handbells
8:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
9:30 PM 2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
12/25/2015
Friday 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM TC City Council
10:30 AM MSCWD: Water Quality Practices
10:53 AM MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
11:00 AM WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
12:11 PM Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn
12:35 PM UVMC: Nutrition and Supplements
12:46 PM Music in the Library: Saxophone |
1:09 PM Music in the Library: Saxophone Il
1:30 PM An Hour with Santa '99
2:18 PM 2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
2:46 PM Darla Darling: Episode 2
3:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
4:30 PM Northern Lights Orchestra Live

5:30 PM Tipp Memories



12/26/2015
Saturday

12/27/2015
Sunday

7:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:54 PM

6:00 AM
9:06 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:44 PM
2:55 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:53 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:11 PM
12:35 PM
12:46 PM
1:14 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:14 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Board of Education
Patriot Freedom Festival Parts 1 and 2
PSAs and message board

PSAs, Message Board
MCS&WD: Reduce Runoff 1-4
In the Flight #105

Monroe Township Meeting
MCS&WND: The Soil is Alive
Board of Education

WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Pat's Praze

Deeper Studies: James 4

Let Us Study Together

TC City Council

Deeper Studies: James 5
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way
Deeper Studies: James 4

MSCWD: Water Quality Practices
MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
Community Bible Church

WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn
UVMC: Nutrition and Supplements
2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
Senior Living: Speaker #8

Board of Education

Veterans Day Dayton VA 2015
Wandering with Woody #9
MCS&WD: Cover Crops 2014
West Milton Baptist Church
Deeper Studies: James 5

Dayton Gospel Music Connection
PSAs, Message Board



12/28/2015
Monday

12/29/2015
Tuesday

9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:37 AM
11:05 AM

11:30 AM
12:43 PM

1:46 PM
1:51 PM
3:02 PM
3:26 PM
3:38 PM
6:02 PM
6:49 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
10:54 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:48 AM
10:16 AM
11:03 PM
12:20 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:42 PM
4:37 PM
5:05 PM
5:35PM
6:46 PM
7:10 PM

Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

In the Fight #105

Monroe Township Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

2015 Tippecanoe Tour of Homes
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn

Am Vets Paranormal Service

Library: KidShine

Btwn the Pages: The Gentle Elephant
WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn

Let's Eat: Episode #4

Patriot Freedom Festival Parts | and Il
Bookends #7 - Stephen Hines
Veterans: Meet Hammy

St. John The Baptist Catholic

Arts Council: Gluten Free

Monroe Township Meeting

Btwn The Pgs: Where Eagles Live
PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

TC City Council

PSAs, Message Board

Tippecanoe Holiday Home Tour 2015
Bookends #7 Stephen Hines

Hist. Society: The Castle

MCSWD: Rain Gardens 2012

Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: Wild Wild Weather

Pilates: Episode 4

Tipp Critters #6

In the Fight #105

WACO : David Bucher "Crop Dusting"
Bookends #8 Sue and Shawn

Pilates: Episode 4



8:07 PM Veterans Day Dayton VA 2015
8:51 PM Patriot Freedom Festival Parts | and Il



